MARCA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Supersport
Supersport IE
Sport
Supersport
Monster
Monster IE
ST4

ST4

ST2

ST3

ST4S

ST4 S ABS
Supersport SS/DS

FILTRO ARIA K&N DU9098 DUCATI ST2/ST4

MODELLO
620
750
800
800
900
900
916
916
944
992
996
996

1000

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2003 - 2004
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2001
1998 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1997 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2001 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A
42610091A




